96
A U T O M A T I O N  &  C O N T R O L
OPERATORS & COILS
Flying Leads
Technical Data
Coil winding insulation H 180ºC
Temperature range Coil: -20ºC to 150ºC  |  Ambient: -20ºC to 70ºC
Duty cycle * 100% ED

change together
AGRICULTURE
How to Order
GEM-B - VOLTAGE POWER CONNECTOR
6 (1) 1 AC8W
50Hz 1 with 1
12 2 AC8W
60Hz 2 with LED 2
24 3 DC10W 3 flying leads coil * 4
48 4 AC5.5W
50Hz 4 with 1/2" hub 5
110 5 AC5.5W
60Hz 5 surge protection
with LED * 6
120 6 AC2.5W
50/60Hz 6 connector with
moulded cable       7
220 7A DC5.5W 7 other  9
230 7 DC3.5W 8
240 8
Latch/other* (2) 9
330